1200000	1 1	7	07014	11 - 7/1 June	1.0
NS CASE OWNER		CC 3 / AIG1800	8 684 1	MI JASY V IDAC	
30	MIB	ASSIGN	MENT D	7	1/10
Surveyor	44.00	DOI:	415/18	Date / Time :	12/18
1 1 1			,	Registered in Merimen:	Mr. 118
Pre-assign / CCU /	FTE Olst 0	04.11			v. 65
Insured Vehicle No	SKL9		Claim No.	: 3080811	452
Name of Insured	ASIA CA	+R RENTAL	Policy No.		24
U U	62828028	Carrier .	I III DAN ING KANANANANANANANANANANANANANANANANANANAN		01
Insured Tel No.			Make / Model		
Excess Sec II :SS		DOA: 38418	Place of Accide		
Is driver the owner?	(YES / NO)	Nature of Accident : HE	ND - TO - R	EAR	
If NO. Driver Nam	se / Age :		OI GIA REPOR	T: YES / NO ; TP GIA R	EPORT: YES / NO
Driver Tel ?	No.:	(V/L: YES / NO)	Insured Liability	y: % Final	? Yes/No
SKX 8463	.H →				
INSRS	INSRS:		INSRS:		INSRS:
men . d	WSP:		WSP:	0 1	WSP:
H H Itt	H H 101	A A	Tel:	n n	Tel:
Liability: RMKS:	Liability RMKS:		Liability:	1/4 -4/1	Liability : RMKS:
	T. T		RIVINGS		Tanks.
Date/ Time	SEX 84FE H - X-1	CKT UIST H-X		STAGE	DATE / PIC
				Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	27,12,1110
11/2/2018 11/21/11	Spoke to USO (FU Vide	meins) of 9711 7494, UII	ignificant accident	Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
I-SSpe	Millioneyt . Dunt Til leve	william rothers, find lets	r Tr Dl.	Non-Reporting ltr (Final): Notification ltr (if non-picku	p):
				Call OI: La Ja J.	chall VIC-ove
				After call ltr to Ol: 1 1011	11/5
				Documentation Check List	
				Notification ltr (if non-picku After call ltr to Of:	9)
				Authorisation To Act:	
				Release Veucher:	
				Final Repair Bill:	
				Car Rental Invoice:	
				Towing Invoice	
				Medical Bill:	
				PIR:	Z
				Mandate/Reject Instruction	n: 🗶 🗆
				LOD	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	DistraClimin	Sent By:		Payment Breakdown Form	1:
PRELIMINARI ADVICE	Date Time.	Sum by		Post-Repair Photos: Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
Repair Cost	55 (days) Reduction:	94	Email	Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 28-9-18			Email Call	
Final Liability: Renair Cost:		Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:	11	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	rac Pallielia
Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS 3, 927, 83	days) X 812		Front to I	riv. Collishin /
Loss of Use (LOU):	S\$ _ (\$ x	days)		College	WATER STREET
Loss of Income (LOI):	S\$ - (\$ x	days)		10-10	0 50
LOR only LOU only		OR + LOI Tick only or	ie]	G 121	(10)
GIA/LTA Search Medical	SS 7 4 1			1) Claim status: Normal/R	ninet/Drivate Cattle
Medical Disbursement	55	(e.g. Tow/ Independe	ent)	2) Report Format:	apat/Fivale Selle
Legal Cost	SS			3) Survey fee:	
Total;	88 4 272 68	Global Sum SS:			
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:	Aborto	Email Catl	APPLE
Payee I:	SS 2210	Name I:	hut A - C	WILLE ? LOP	7. 10.00
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Country at	W 1 V.	1126	
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 3:			

PDI TUAS

HIRONS GORDON PATRICK 2 LAKEPOINT DRIVE #04-16 Singapore, 648923 Singapore

Phone No. Fax No. E-Mail

VAT Registration No. M20098505-2 199101494Z Tax No.

Service Quote

Customer No.

CV032016

Quote No.

SER/QUO/1800758

QuoteDate Salesperson 02/05/18

Jean Toh

Page

THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE

Make Model Description Mileage Service Advisor GOLF A7 1.4 TSI (DSG)RECAT 32,245 Volkswagen Passeng Initial Registration License No. Sales Advisor SKX8465H WVWZZZAUZFW355668 30/12/15 Jean Toh Labor Type **Engine Code** Engine No. Model Code 1T CXS 258893 5G13GZ

No.	Description	Qty.	UoM	Unit Price	Amount
P B&P ALEX LABOUR	LABOUR	194	UNIT		\$740 3.360.00
P B&P ALEX PAINT	SPRAY PAINT	3			2,400.00
P B&P NUMBER PLATE		3			10/- 80.00
	B&P NUMBER PLATE -NETT	1	pcs		
P B&P SENSOR	SUPPLY & INSTALL REVERSE SE		Pieces		AM 7400.00
P B&P DIAG	PROGRAMMING & CALIBRATION	1	Time Un		✓480.00
D DODAFOU	COMPULSORY TO DO AFTER AC	2	- 17		/222.22
P B&P MECH	CHECK WIRE HARNESS, ECU, S Nett	536	Time Un		280.00
	Sum Labor				7,000.00
P 1K8943021	REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP	11	Pieces		nn 7.43.71
P 5G0807305B	REINFORCEMENT	1	Pieces		nu 7. 725.80
	Successor 5G0807305D	7/			****
P 5G0853675A JZQ	NAME PLATE (TSI)	1	Pieces		
P 5G0853675APCWB	NAME PLATE (BLUEMOTION)	1	Pieces		× 61.93 × 57.75
	Use Predecessor 5G0853675ALC		internet and a		
P 5G0853687 2ZZ	NAME PLATE (GOLF)	1	Pieces		y (x 69.99
P 5G6807393	BUMPER SIDE BRACKET LH	1	Pieces		win 2 36.45
P 5G6807393A	TAILLIGHT LOWER BRACKET LH	- 1	Pieces		₹ 36.45
P 5G6807394	BUMPER SIDE BRACKET RH	1.1	Pieces		MLL 36.45
P 5G6807394A	TAILLIGHT LOWER BRACKET RH	- 1	Pieces		hy1 x 36.45
P 5G6807417APGRU	REAR BUMPER	5.3	Pieces		de 1,149.75
	Predecessor 5G6807417ARGRU				Story Montesina
P 5G6807568D 9B9	REAR BUMPER SPOILER	- 1	Pieces		MM 322.86
	Use Predecessor 5G6807568D				
P 5G6807863A	BUMPER CENTRE BRACKET	1	Pieces		WV 2 67.06
	Use Predecessor 5G6807863				1101105

PDI TUAS

PDITUAS

HIRONS GORDON PATRICK 2 LAKEPOINT DRIVE #04-16 Singapore, 648923 Singapore

Phone No. Fax No. E-Mail

VAT Registration No. M20098505-2 Tax No. 199101494Z

Service Quote

Customer No.

CV032016

Quote No:

SER/QUO/1800758

QuoteDate

02/05/18

Salesperson

Jean Toh

Page

2

THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE

Make

Model Description

Mileage

Service Advisor

Volkswagen Passeng License No.

GOLF A7 1.4 TSI (DSG)RECAT

32.245 Initial Registration

SKX8465H **Engine Code**

WVWZZZAUZFW355668

30/12/15 Engine No. CXS 258893 Sales Advisor Jean Toh

Model Code 5G13GZ

Labor Type

1T

Continued

9,644.65

P 8K0973702 P N 90346302 NUMBER PLATE LAMP WIRE HO

POP-RIVET

Sum Item

1 Pieces

6 Pieces

M4 8 4.19 £ 10.71

2,659.55

Sum Labor 7,000.00 Sum Item 2,659.55 Total SGD 9,659.55 7% GST 9.659.55 676.17 Total SGD Incl. GST 10,335.72

Explanations

P = Proportionately Charged

Payment Terms

No Credit

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged pari(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- * No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

PAYMENT ADVICE

Your ref: AIG Insurance Vehicle No SKL 9191H
Claimant's Vehicle No SKX 2465H
Accident on _ 30-4-18 _ involving vehicle/s No
BREAKDOWN OF PAYMENT/S
1. Repair Cost S\$ 3922.03 Payable to Volkswagen Centre Singapore
2. Loss-of-Use/ Car Rental S\$ Payable to Bb4
3. Medical and 7-45 Volkswagen Centre Singapore Search Fees S\$ 7-45
Remarks:
Service Adviser
Contact No.H/P



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

Our Ref: CC3/AIG18008284/T1ja3

10th May 2018

ASIA CAR RENTAL 167 Upper Paya Lebar Road,

Singapore 534859.

Dear Sir/Madam.

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKL 9181H AND SKX 8465H ALONG SLIP ROAD OF CLEMENTI AVENUE 2 ON 30.04.2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Poh Kin, Chong Case Handler DID: 6841 2132 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

(AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

I,		likons	GURDON P	ATRICK (t		third	party	claimant")	of
	2	LAKERO	INT PRIVE	#04-	6	64892	(address),	owner of SH84	SH
(vehicl	e no.) her	eby author	orize	VOLKENA	EN	CENTRE	SINGAPOR	E ("the worksho	op")
to act f	or me wit	h respect	to my clai	m for repai	r cost	s and/or i	rental and/or	loss of use ("claim";) for
			The state of the s		700000			ent which occurred	
			KL9111H				-		
		Sharken			C100 #0				
I furthe	er authoris	e the wo	rkehon to e	attla mu ah			alaim in a m	anner that they deer	. 5.
Truring	a aumoriz	e tile wo	rksnop to s	ctue my ao	ove 1	nentioned	ciaim in a m	anner that they deer	n m
and the	worksho	p is furth	er authoriz	red to recei	ve pa	yment fu	rther to settle	ement of my claim	with
payme	nt cheque	s being n	nade in fav	our of the v	vorks	hop.			

I furthe	r acknow	ledge tha	at any settl	ement the	works	hop may	reach on my	behalf is on a with	hout
prejudi	ce and wi	thout adr	nission of	liability ba	sis in	sofar as t	he driver/ow	ner/insurers of the o	ther
vehicle	/s is conce	erned							
remere	a is conce	ottico.							
	al								
Dated t	hisOl	(da	y) of	UNE (n	onth	2018_(year)		
							25-316.0		
							VOLK	SWAGEN	

Signed by "the third party claimant" (with chop if applicable) Signed by "the workshop"
(with chop)

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

Well, VOLKSWAGEN CENTRE SINGAPORE ("the workshop") hereby confirm that well
("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/lend an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. S\$ 3,922.83 (repair costs), S\$ 342.40 (loss of use/rental) S\$ 7-45 (search fees)
(repair costs), S\$ 342.40 (loss of tree fronts) on 3 415
(repair costs), S\$ 342.40 (loss of use/rental) S\$ 7.45 (search fees) for vehicle no. 55× 8465 H that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred vehicle no/s 55× 9181H.
This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 4 . F. 18
This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 4. 5-18 (date) at "the workshop".
We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner HIR ONL GURDON PATHICK ("third party claimant") of vehicle no. SKX 8465H to make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on blo/have behalf in
of vehicle no. 3 1 x 84 103 ft to make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and well have full
the matter of his/her benair in a manner that we/l deem fit. We/l enclose herein the letter of
authority given by "the third party claimant".
We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd for all damages, loss and/or
expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the characteristics.
agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and avanages authority
repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to $\frac{\int k \times \delta 4 \cdot \delta I \times I}{\int k \cdot \delta I}$ (vehicle no.) as a result
of the accident.
We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party
claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without
admission of liability basis,
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive
jurisdication over any dispute arising out of the same.
Dated thisday of(month) 20(ysat)::(SWAGEN
INTH SINGAPORE
Signed by AIG appointed surveyor Chopped & Signed by "the workshop"

Volkswagen Centre Singapore



Service Tax Invoice No. SV18P24188

Big Reg. No. 53303069E GST No. M20098505-2

SERVICE ORDER NO: 18IP1237

SERVICE CUSTOMER NO.: FOTOBOR

SERVICE CUSTOMER NAME.: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PIL

TELEPHONE NO.:

ADDRESS:

78 Shenton Way

#07-16 AIG Building

Singapora

Post Code:

079120

VEH NO.:

SKX8465H

31/05/18

UN NO.:

33,580

GEARBOX DODE:

DHV

MODEL:

GOLF AT 1.4 TSI (DSG)RECAT

WWZZZAUZFW355688

BA:

Kong Chamaine

Next Appointment Date:

Next Appointment Mileage:

DESCRIPTION

DITY

AMOUNT

DIRECT SETTLEMENT DOA: 30/04/2018

TP VEHICLE NO: SKL9181H SURVEY BY: TAUFIKH

Labor

REAR BUMPER

UNIT PRICE

LABOUR 1.00 UNIT 840.00 840.00 2 SPRAY PAINT 1.00 UNIT 800.00 800.00 3 BAP NUMBER PLATE -NETT 1.00 ST 80.00 Tow SVC- Quality Recovery Services MNIT 1.00 5 Tow SVC- Quality Recovery Services 1.00 UNIT PROGRAMMING & CALIBRATION NETT . 1.00 tu 480.00 480.00 CHECK WIRE HARNESS, ECU, SENSOR SOCKET 1.00 TU 280.00 280.00 -REAR RHS TAIL LIGHT LOWER BRACKET 1.00 PCS 36.45

1.00

PCS

Sub Total

GST (7%) AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

3,696.20 256.63

1,149.75

3,922.83

1,149.75

Customer

Phone: Fax:



TAX INVOICE

GST REG. NO.: 200106276D

001 NEO. 110.	2001001:02
DATE	INVOICE NO.
07-Jun-2018	P 1200

INVOICE TO

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE, LTD. 78 SHENTON WAY #07-16 SINGAPORE 079120

ATTN: CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

C/O: LKK AUTO CONSULTANT PTE LTD

	VHA NO.	DUE DATE	VEH. NO.
	P 1200	07-Jun-2018	SJY 9152 K
DESCRIPTION	NO. OF DAYS	RATE	AMOUNT
RENTAL FROM 28 MAY 2018 TO 01 JUNE 2018 (INCLUDED ONE PUBLIC HOLIDAY) YOUR REF: SKX8465H & SKL9181H (VOLKSWAGEN)	4	80.00	320.0
GST @ 7% TOTAL			\$22.40 \$342.40

All cheques must be made payable to BKW Rent A Car Pte Ltd. Please write the vehicle and invoice number on the reserve.

BKW Rent-A-Car Pte Ltd

120 Lower Delta Road #02-15 Cendex Centre (S) 169208 Tel: 6738 7777 Fax: 6738 6666

ACRA No: 200106276D GST Reg. No: 20-0106276-D Website: www.bkw.sg A subsidiary of BKW Automobile Pte Ltd







BKW RENT A CAR PRELTD 120 Lower Delta Road #02-15 Cendex Centre Singapore 169208 Tel 6738 7777 Flax: 6271 1661 ACRA No: 20-0106276-D GST Rep. No: 20-0100276-D 24 HOURS HELPLINE: 6223 1122 VEHICLE HIRING AGREEMENT Workshop: VW -

Workshop: VW-LK

		R'S PARTICULA			Hirer's Own Vehicle	e No: SKX 8	4651	∤ Repla	ice Veh No:		
Name (as in I/C)	HIRON	IS GORDON P	MTRICK		Loan Vehicle No: 5				VR No:		
		381P Date of E			Make & Model: \			-1.4	40b/Manu	al Group:	
Address: 2	LAKEPOIN	ut Dreive a				CHARGES		12	:	\$	cts
_			si 64892	3_)	Daily 4	day @\$	8	0	Per day	320	_
Name & Address	s of Employer				33.73.04	week @\$		_	Monthly	320	-
					Weekly/Monthly	week @5	Pe	r week	worminy		+
Commence of the Control of the Contr		Driving	Contraction of the Contract of		Others	52.0			***		+
Driving Licence !	No:	Passed	Date: 22/2/2	006	CDW/PAI	@ \$	F	er day	/Monthly		1
					Delivery/Collection	Svc					
ei(O)	(A)		HP 812659	53				ST			
	DRIVE	R'S PARTICUL	ARS		OR No:		(A) SUE	3-TOTAL		
dame (se le 1871					Petrol Level OUT	E 1/4	1/2	34	F		
		Date of 8			A		-		-		-
gh (35) Statistic British		Date of 6			Surcharge IN						+
NOTES:				1	Firstkm F	CONTROL TO STATE OF THE PARTY O	GS	ST .	7%	53	40
Commetter		PATRAGO.		13	Excess mileage is ch		TO	TAL CH	HARGES	340	40
and the same of th		Passed / E		1.112.7-2	===		_	- 1		00	_
		Passed / E			Security Deposit :				Bank: D		a _
			Orinios TVC.		CASH/NETS/VISA	7-1		_	1100.9	126-0	74
	盛厂		D		Expiry Date: 09/	Card ID N	0:40	9			
	0	910			Name as in Card:	GORDO	N F	LIRO	2/1		
					NON WAIVER EXC	ESS (Subject to	GST): \$	2,0	000-		
INDICATE: A - Accidents D - Dents				5	Jul	F	1	v			
5 - Scratches X - Crack		-			Hirer's Signature :			Add	ditional Driv	ers Signa	ture :
	- П		ED		SINGAPORE Use C						
ayable under t	his agreement	and for parking and	traffic infringements	may b	ent. If I have presented billed to that accoun	t and my signa	ture abo	ve will	be consider	red to have	e been
IMPORTANT	charge/credit c	eard voucher. All in	formation I have	been g	iven BKW Rent A C	ar Pte Ltd in	connec	tion w	ith this agr	reement is	s true
years and be and qualified damages of 2. All vehicles, A service chief to fell to retail to reta	e holding valid of diriving experier sats to be Borne to are supplied with sage of \$5 on top ours the vehicle at rearly return of ver- return at the rate is cable. Any returns whicle for illegal p trafficking, smuggi thy for Singapore written consent of \$200 in additiona- source of Mataysia. Of \$200 in additional for driver shall braffic violations, fir reason in respect dior driver shall be surance premium	e responsible for all da nes and penallies impo of or in connection wit e responsible for all cla is, non-wavier excess a	a minimum of 2 years abpulation may return and Criver. The with patrot level it is payable by the hirer eyel. So liable for additional years will be charged as in connection with the ed. De driven out of Sings Ltd. The hirer is liable naurance top up in the mages or losses how seed on the vehicle for hit's use or operation, lifts use or operation, lims, damages, losses and cost expense (incl.)	regular n all kewise. should charges dfor PAI a a full it, drug apore e for a a case soever	suffered or incurred vehicle. Full excess The owner reserve occurred. Any dam is impose or permit su offensive smell e.g. the cost of removing. The Hiner agrees the locked keys inside in the event the own such occurrence, if the event of an acciliance of accident report re	s amount have to a the right not to n age to the car will moking and transp. Cigarette, durian ag the offensive shat a punctured to eveniue, by itse ner's 24-hours Ethe Hier shall beat, the hier shall beat of the cigarette, and do not dident. So have the responsive and do not did y damage to the sales trangree to the person gree to the person or the person of the	be paid in splace and in be repaid port of per or per's it well or per's it mergency if the cost sport to re- prort to re- in a period of the cost sport to re- sport to re- sport to re- sport to re- prort to re- prort to re- sport to re- prort to re- sport to re- prort to re- prort to re- prort to re- prort to re- sport to re- prort to re- p	mmedial replace ret BKV to in the smell, the smell, the fs hair y petrol to smell cons y Service to comp mount he comp ental offi to comp mount he consumed to ensure the beat mittal and and othe and othe and and and and and and and and	tely in the ever- event twelvice. V authorized vehicle are r e hirer and/o between \$20 ank, loss of v ditute a break is called up response at ce immediate ip, the hirer w save to be pa that the radi- se is stall and ir by the hirer of is solely us.	ent of an ac in if an accid workshop, not sillowed, not sillowed, or driver shall b - \$400, rehicle's key adown and it on to responsible. On per any, An accid will have to bid immediate as to be accepted to the sillower, and it have to the total accepted to the sillower, and the sillower and sillower	Any I bear for that had to trip dent some why in evel ave
Date Out	Time Out	59690	Check By		Remarks		NA	100	\sim	A.	73
Return Of Vehicle	a: The Hirer Drive	or is Required To Sign I	n The Column Bional	ure Of H	irer Driver Falling Which	The Day And Tim	e Inserte	d Below	Oriver Signatu Shall Be Dec	erned To Be	The
Day And Time Th	ne Vehicle Is Retu	med To BKW Rent A C	ar Pte Ltd And The Si	ame 5ha	l Be Accepted As Conclu e rental vehicle (cashcar	sive Evidence Of	The San	ne And S	Shall Not Be (Challenged	Or
Date In	Time In	Mileage	Check By		Remarks		a	111	1 =	·	II.
81.00.10	1700	59722	ENMIN				N	Hirerart	Ortiver Signatu	ne B	0.00



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time :

03 May 2018 / 08:59:48

Receipt Date/Time :

03 May 2018 / 08:59:27

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-180503-000234

Previous Receipt No.:

, 1011000 11000 pt 110.				
S/N Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No. Result of Insurance Enquiry - SKL9181H As at 30 Apr 2018/15:50:00		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
Insurance Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE	PTE. LTD.			
1 Insurance Enquiry - SKL9181H Enquiry Fee 20180503085820708191		7.00	0.49	7.49
	Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Rounding Difference			0.04
	Total Amount Payable			7,45
	Paid By			
	xxxxxxxxxxxxxxx8482	12250		7.45
	Total			7.45
	Cash Change			0.00
	Tendered Amount			7.45
	Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUBF	OLDER TRA	CKING							
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Ad) 5	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	08 May 2018 Edit Reg		04 May 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$3,666.20 Edit Estimates	4 1 232	and the second second		Report	
,	Case Notified Est Submitted Adj Assigned Adj Rpt Adj Submitted Ins Auth'ed Status	Show All							
CLAIM SUI	FOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created t	by adjuster]		
Insured	ASIA CAR	RENTAL, Co. R	eg. No.: 528823903			*			
Main Claimant:	HIRONS G	ORDON PATRIC	K , ID: F2223381P						
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SKX846	SKX8465H						ite (Man Yr)]	
Claim Type:	TP / 308	TP / 3080811452SG							
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):						MT/00349711/01			
Maria Caraca									
	The state of the s				-				
Insurer:	AIG Asia F	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel: 65-6419-	3000	[Handled by	Loh, Chee-Hen	g) Chee-Heng.	Loh@aig.com
Claimant's Insurer:	Direct Asi	a Insurance (Sir	ngapore) Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 653228	88				
Adjuster:	16/05/20	Consultants Pte 18]	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	6-3561 [Handk	ed by MC	OHD TAUFI	KH BIN HAMID]	[Final Rp	t due
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL REG	CEIVED					Viev	v All Comp	se Case Mail
There are no	mail for this	case.							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS⊞			Vi	ew All S	earch Tasks Co	eate New Tack	Complete
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	Handler					

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

Claim Documents

*SKX8465H (3080811452SG)

[SKL9181H]

TP

HIRONS GORDON PATRICK

Apr 30 2018 3:00PM

[ASIA CAR RENTAL]

Volkswagen Centre Singapore

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page v	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page 🔽	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	G.F.S.	Thumbnail	_
1	15/10/18 16:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	15/10/18 16:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	15/10/18 16:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	15/10/18 16:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	15/10/18 16:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	15/10/18 16:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	15/10/18 16:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
В	15/10/18 16:24	General View	0	Load JPG	1
9	15/10/18 16:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	15/10/18 16:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	15/10/18 16:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	15/10/18 16:24	General View	0	Load JPG	4
13	15/10/18 16:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	15/10/18 16:24	General View	0	Load JPG	2
15	15/10/18 16:24	General View	0	Load JPG	W
16	15/10/18 16:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	15/10/18 16:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	15/10/18 16:24	General View	0	Load JPG	120
19	15/10/18 16:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	15/10/18 16:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	15/10/18 16:24	General View	0	Load JPG	50
22	15/10/18 16:24	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
23	15/10/18 16:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	15/10/18 16:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	15/10/18 16:24	General View	0	Load JPG	2
26	15/10/18 16:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	15/10/18 16:24	General View	0	Load JPG	50
28	15/10/18 16:24	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
29	15/10/18 16:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
30	15/10/18 16:24	General View	0	Load JPG	3
31	15/10/18 16:24	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
Doc	umentation				F2
No.	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	1 per p	Thumbnail	⊠

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Lett	Letters/Correspondences		1 per	page Y	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	07/05/18 15:23	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	07/05/18 15:23	NOTIFICATION FROM WORKSHOP + TP ESTIMATE	0	Load PDF	
3	10/05/18 14:14	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
4	14/05/18 23:10	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED.	0	Load PDF	
5	08/06/18 11:54	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load POF	
6	17/10/18 08:37	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
7	17/10/18 08:37	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
8	17/10/18 08:37	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
9	17/10/18 08:37	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	08/05/18 16:28	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

NOTE:	TO BE	COMPL	ETED	BY S	URVEY	OF

TEAM		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SKL9181H (Insd veh) SKX8465H (TP veh)			Mod	del:	(A7) (5G13GZ) (A)		
Date of Accident:	30/04/2018					(Ar) (GO TOOL) (A)		
Global Sum Settlem	ent :	[] Yes		[X]	No			
Repair Estimate			\$		10,335.7	2		
Final Repair Cost			: \$		3,922.83	3		
Loss of Use			: \$				day	s at \$0.00 per day
Rental (if any)			: \$		342.40	4	day	/S
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: \$		7.45	5		
Others:			: \$		0.00			
			: \$					
Final Settlement Su	m		:\$		4,272.68	1		
Is Third Party World below)	kshop G	IA Registered	7 [x 1	YES	[]	NO	(Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA R	egistere	d Workshop:		Agre	ed Liability	/		(%)
B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability:	10	0(%)	abain i	27 Asse	 ssed Liab	lity (*):		OLA Scenario No: (%) OLA does not apply.
Remarks	mily 10 0	e mice ony re-	Criairi	JUITSTOFF	s and for t	,0303	Where DC	DEA does not apply.
Payment Instruction	n: Paye	e's Breakdowr	1					
1) Volkswagen Co	entre Sin	gapore			: \$			3,930.28
2) BKW Rent-A-C	ar Pte L	td			: \$			342.40
3)					: \$			
4)					; \$			
JOANNE L	mater outliers	10000000000		_ 20	Oct			
LKK Auto C	onsultan	ts Pte Ltd		Da	ate			

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG18008284/T1JA3Q2

Date:

17/10/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

Claimant Vehicle No:

SKX8465H

Insured Vehicle No :

SKL9181H

Date of Loss:

30/04/2018

Nature of Claim:

Claim No: 3080811452SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SKX8465H

Make & Model:

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF, 1.4 TSI (A7) (5G13GZ) (A) Engine No:

CXS258893

Reg. Date:

30/12/2015 (Man. Year: 2015)

Chassis No:

WVWZZZAUZFW355668

Colour:

Grev

1395 cc

Odometer:

32641 km

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

225/45 R17 Pirelli 6 mm Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

Nett Liability (S\$)

225/45 R17 Pirelli 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Pirelli 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

No

Pirelli 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		2,739.55	1,266.20	1,473.35	53.78
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		6,920.00	2,400.00	4,520.00	65.32
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	9,659.55	3,666.20	5,993.35	62.05
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	676.17	256.63	419.54	62.05
	Nett Amount (S\$)	10,335.72	3,922.83	6,412.89	62.05
	+ Car Rental (4.0 x S\$80.00/day + 7.00% GST) (S\$)		342.40		
	+ Doc/Search Fee (S\$)		7.45		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

04/05/2018

Date Inspected:

04/05/2018 Inspected At:

Volkswagen Centre Singapore (HQ)

247 Alexandra Road Singapore 159934

4,272.68

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID Manager: Joy Irene Bascao

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*B&P NUMBER PLATE	Dented	80.00 FS	*80.00FS
2	1		*REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP	Not Necessary	43.71 FS	*-FS
3	1		*REINFORCEMENT	Not Necessary	725.80 FS	*-FS
4	1		*NAME PLATE (TSI)	Not Necessary	61.93 FS	*-FS
5	1		*NAME PLATE (BLUEMOTION)	Not Necessary	57.75 FS	*-FS
6	1		*NAME PLATE (GOLF)	Not Necessary	69.99 FS	*-FS
7	1		*BUMPER SIDE BRACKET LH	Not Necessary	36.45 FS	*-FS
8	1		*TAILLIGHT LOWER BRACKET LH	Not Necessary	36.45 FS	*-FS
9	1		*BUMPER SIDE BRACKET RH	Necessary	36.45FS	*36.45FS
10	1		*TAILLIGHT LOWER BRACKER RH	Not Necessary	36.45FS	*-FS
11	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	1,149.75FS	*1,149.75FS
12	1		*REAR BUMPER SPOILER	Not Necessary	322.86FS	*-FS
13	1		*BUMPER CENTRE BRACKET	Not Necessary	67.06FS	*-FS
14	1		*NUMBER PLATE LAMP WIRE HO	Not Necessary	4.19FS	*-FS
15	6	12.2	*POP-RIVET	Not Necessary	10.71 FS	*-FS
F=Fra	inchise s	part. S=SpcN	ett.	Total Parts (S\$)	2,739.55	1,266.20

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	LABOUR	New	3,360.00	840.00
2	SPRAY PAINT	New	2,400.00	800.00
3	SUPPLY & INSTALL REVERSE SE	New	400.00	0.00
4	PROGRAMMING & CALIBRATION COMPULSORY TO DO AFTER AC	New	480.00	480.00
5	CHECK WIRE HARNESS ,ECU,S	New	280.00	280.00
	Gross Lab	our Cost (S\$)	6,920.00	2,400.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	g this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >